LipLite 8700 Series™
Fixture
Type
Applications
	 Designed for indoor or outdoor use,
LipLite Series is ideal for many applications
including the amusement, recreation, and
architectural industries. LipLite is excellent

LED-5.7K 5700K Cool White 50,000 hrs. .25 200 25’ 33’ 50’ 66’ 100’ 133’ 200’
LED-6.5K 6500K Cool White 50,000 hrs. .25 200 25’ 33’ 50’ 66’ 100’ 133’ 200’
How to Order or Specify
Product Code: (Fill in the Blanks)
LPL8800
Ex: LPL8800 12” LED-2.7K CL Dry
Series Spacing Lamp Lens Dry or Wet
LPL8800 3/4” O/C LED-2.7K Clear (CL) Dry (Indoor)
1” O/C LED-3.0K Frosted (FL) Wet (Outdoor)
1.5” O/C LED-3.5K
2” O/C LED-4.0K
3” O/C LED-4.5K
4” O/C LED-5.0K
6” O/C LED-5.7K
8” O/C LED-6.5K
12” O/C